Contura

811343 Energiklassifikation Ci50-serien-3
2022-02-08

MANUFACTURER

Name NIBE AB / Contura

Address Box 134, Skulptorvagen 10
SE-285 23 Markaryd, Sweden

PRODUCT

Type designation Contura i50/i51(AN/A/T/S)

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

Class

Direct heat output
EEI

Efficiency

Follow the installation instructions and only use the recommended type of fuel.

ENERG

eHeprus - evepyela

i50/i51(AN/A/T/S)

ENERGIA - EHEPTUA - ENEPTEIA - ENERGIJA - ENERGY - ENERGIE - ENERGI

2015/1186

8,0 kw
106,0
80,0 %
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